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League Officials & Committees 
 
 

Chair 
Louise Nesbitt 
07950 524753 
louise_7931@yahoo.co.uk 
 

Rep. to County 
Derek Neary 
d.neary@liv.ac.uk 
 

Vice Chair 
Howard Malyon 
howard.malyon@hotmail.co.uk 
 

Website Technical 
Mike Allen 
mike.allen.mail@gmail.com 
 

Secretary  
Mark Perry 
01928 732194 
mjperry01@hotmail.com 
 

Website Content 
Jan Bridge 
jan.bridge111@gmail.com 
 

Match Secretary  
Lyn Brown 
0151 792 5331, 07885 720347 
lynbrown68@gmail.com 
 

League Development Officer 
Emma Hilton 
07956 421727 
cbldevelopment@outlook.com 
 

Treasurer  
Colin Fowler 
01978 762360 
colin@cfowler.plus.com 
 

 

 
 
Vacant: Tournament Secretary & Presentation Night Organiser 
 
 
 
COMMITTEES 
 

Tournament 
Louise Nesbitt  
Lyn Brown  
Brian Johnson  
Mark Perry 
 

Disputes  
Chair / Vice Chair  
Lyn Brown 
Richard Elston  

Website 
Mike Allen 
Dave Sissons 
Jan Bridge 
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